Tour RTT2017HC 12et 3

Classement général a l'issue de |'étape 3
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Dos Nom-prénom

1
44
3
41
4
62
38
45
32
43
64
26
42
63
67
34
61
36
69
35
56
23
65
20
25
70
40
17
19
27
60
82
10
30
6
53
71
79
72
59
52
76
83
9
48
51
80
49
74
75
37
11
28
13
14
21
7
66
78
73
24
87
90
88
12
55
22
86
2
5
33
39
81
77
18
84
89
57
8
31
68

CORBIERE Rémi
DOLATABADI Pierre
CAMIN Guillaume
PELLISSIER Julien
EURIN Aurelien
DELACHAUME Florian
HERMES Martin
MIELE Olivier
BACHELOT Loic
LACAN Aubry
HOUDOIN David
FEUILLADE Alexandre
CHIDOYAN Sébastien
MARONI Anthony
MURICE Maxime
CHEVALIER Laurent
LAUR Christophe
CAILLOT Florian
LELIEVRE Eric
MICHAUX Olivier
POUMARAT Loic
VINOT Arnaud

PETIT Stephen

CHAHUNEAU Benjamin

LIGIER Laurent
MATRAT Gérard
HUIBAND Yohann
LEBEAU Thierry
QUENAULT Guillaume

Club

VC ESQY

EC Velizy 78 A

VC ESQY

EC Velizy 78 A

VC ESQY

VC Etampes

CS Gravenchon

EC Velizy 78 A

Roue d'Or Conflanaise
EC Velizy 78 A

VC Etampes

Team CRC

EC Velizy 78 A

VC Etampes

CC Igny Palaiseau 1
Roue d'Or Conflanaise
VC Etampes

CS Gravenchon

CC Igny Palaiseau 1
Roue d'Or Conflanaise
VC Banlieue Sud

ES Stains

VC Etampes

VC Les Mureaux 1

ES Stains

CC Igny Palaiseau 1
CS Gravenchon

VC Les Mureaux 1
VC Les Mureaux 1

CARROI CHATEAU Guillaume Team CRC

ESTEVES Clément
LEVRIER Alexandre
MALLET Mickaél
MEYJONADE Eric
GAC Yann
AMBERT Jérémy
BRILLOUET Pierre
JUNG Daniel

LE GUEL Guillaume
CHARNAY Tristan
BOURDON Kévin
BIGNON Aurelien
ALLAIN Benoit
TOUCHEBOEUF Loic

HAINCOURT Dominique

DE-FARIA Arthur
LEVRARD Quentin
RICHER Pascal
CAILLARD Baptiste
LAOT Clément

ROGER Samuel
SALOU Cédric

BOIVIN Jean Remi
DESBOIS Jean Baptiste
CARON Guillaume
LAMY Jérbme
GIANOLIO Olivier
FRANCE David
DELESTRE Nicolas
SIMONNEAU Aymeric
SIGER Jean Pierre
VALERY André
ANDERSON Dominique
RIET Jean Claude

WALTISPERGER Sylvain

BILLOT Bastien

PEREIRA MARTINS Vincent

BARREAU Michel
JAQOUEN Tristan
BONNEVALLE Hervé
BACHELOT Yann
COLLINET Jérome
TOUGARD Quentin
DA CRUZ Anthony
GOURDON Alexis
VERDIER Jean Yves
BONNEAU Eric
POUMARAT Gaél
MENARD Frédéric
BACHELOT Gérard
AUVRAY Alexandre

VC Banlieue Sud

Team Chatou Cyclisme 1

USPRC 1

Team CRC

USPRC 1

VC Villejust

VC Savigny sur Orge
EC Sartrouville

VC Savigny sur Orge
VC Banlieue Sud

VC Villejust

EC Sartrouville

Team Chatou Cyclisme 1

USPRC 1

ECDH 1

VC Villejust

EC Sartrouville
ECDH 1

VC Savigny sur Orge
VC Savigny sur Orge
CS Gravenchon

US Ris Orangis 1
Team CRC

US Ris Orangis 1
US Ris Orangis 1

ES Stains

USPRC 1

CC Igny Palaiseau 1
EC Sartrouville

VC Savigny sur Orge
ES Stains

EC Velizy 78 B

EC Velizy 78 B

EC Velizy 78 B

US Ris Orangis 1
VC Villejust

ES Stains

EC Velizy 78 B

VC ESQY

VC ESQY

Roue d'Or Conflanaise
CS Gravenchon

Team Chatou Cyclisme 1

EC Sartrouville
VC Les Mureaux 1

Team Chatou Cyclisme 1

EC Velizy 78 B

VC Banlieue Sud
USPRC 1

Roue d'Or Conflanaise
CC Igny Palaiseau 1

Cat Cumul pl.
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13
25
44
34
54
28
39
55
72
72
64
46
88
78
72
77
69
82
63
93
75
76
107
88
94
107
131
95
108
131
107
108
95
137
97
107
106
124
103
139
99
127
134
151
121
123
162
138
151
158
152
158
167
180
187
150
169
165
205
168
163
176
196
210
215
219
185
224
83
104
120
129
141
149
187
203
216
223
222
245
243

Temps
02:37:38,17
02:37:47,63
02:37:51,02
02:37:53,19
02:37:57,02
02:38:02,60
02:38:11,69
02:38:15,01
02:38:15,26
02:38:16,24
02:38:23,07
02:38:25,64
02:38:26,67
02:38:31,02
02:38:31,58
02:38:33,04
02:38:35,17
02:38:37,16
02:38:37,49
02:38:37,76
02:38:48,89
02:38:49,47
02:38:50,30
02:38:51,01
02:38:51,22
02:38:51,26
02:38:53,72
02:38:53,79
02:39:01,44
02:39:01,55
02:39:01,76
02:39:07,52
02:39:07,72
02:39:11,66
02:39:12,19
02:39:16,97
02:39:18,02
02:39:18,33
02:39:21,11
02:39:21,63
02:39:22,58
02:39:22,80
02:39:27,07
02:39:28,14
02:39:32,08
02:39:36,58
02:39:38,05
02:39:38,64
02:39:40,05
02:39:40,54
02:39:43,74
02:39:56,42
02:40:03,65
02:40:03,80
02:40:05,07
02:40:22,53
02:41:08,70
02:42:40,74
02:45:42,91
02:47:41,36
02:51:18,49
02:51:50,14
02:52:00,22
02:52:15,29
02:54:29,58
02:57:57,15
02:58:45,34
03:06:04,31
03:10:02,04
03:10:08,52
03:10:37,99
03:10:43,99
03:11:09,38
03:11:19,33
03:11:32,01
03:11:40,07
03:11:56,55
03:12:27,50
03:14:16,61
03:15:47,92
03:15:48,55

Ecart
a 0:09,46
a0:12,85
a 0:15,02
a0:18,85
a0:24,43
a 0:33,52
a0:36,84
a 0:37,09
a 0:38,07
a0:44,9
a 0:47,47
a 0:48,5
a 0:52,85
a 0:53,41
a 0:54,87
a 0:57
a 0:58,99
a 0:59,32
a 0:59,59
a1:10,72
ali11,3
al1:12,13
al:12,84
a 1:13,05
a1:13,09
a 1:15,55
a 1:15,62
a1:23,27
a 1:23,38
a1:23,59
a 1:29,35
a 1:29,55
a 1:33,49
a1:34,02
a1:38,8
a 1:39,85
a 1:40,16
al1:42,94
a 1:43,46
a1:44,41
a1:44,63
a 1:48,9
a 1:49,97
a 1:53,91
a 1:58,41
a 1:59,88
a 2:00,47
a2:01,88
a 2:02,37
a 2:05,57
a2:18,25
a 2:25,48
a 2:25,63
a 2:26,9
a 2:44,36
a 3:30,53
a 5:02,57
a8:04,74
a10:03,19
a 13:40,32
a14:11,97
a 14:22,05
a14:37,12
a16:51,41
a 20:18,98
a21:.07,17
a28:26,14
a 32:23,87
a 32:30,35
a 32:59,82
a 33:05,82
a 33:31,21
a 33:41,16
a 33:53,84
a 34:01,9
a 34:18,38
a 34:49,33
a 36:38,44
a 38:09,75
a 38:10,38

Moy
39,17
39,13
39,11

39,1
39,09
39,07
39,03
39,01
39,01
39,01
38,98
38,97
38,97
38,95
38,95
38,94
38,93
38,92
38,92
38,92
38,88
38,88
38,87
38,87
38,87
38,87
38,86
38,86
38,83
38,83
38,83

38,8

38,8
38,79
38,78
38,77
38,76
38,76
38,74
38,74
38,74
38,74
38,72
38,72

38,7
38,68
38,68
38,68
38,67
38,67
38,66

38,6
38,58
38,58
38,57

38,5
38,32
37,95
37,26
36,82
36,04
35,93

35,9
35,84
35,38

34,7
34,54
33,18
32,49
32,47
32,39
32,37

32,3
32,27
32,23
32,21
32,17
32,08
31,78
31,53
31,53

Par cat.
1°1-M
2° 1-M
3°1-M
4° 1-M
5°1-M
1°E 1-M
1°J1-M
6° 1-M
2°E 1-M
7° 1-M
8° 1-M
9° 1-M
10° 1-M
11° 1-M
2°J 1-M
12° 1-M
13° 1-M
14° 1-M
15° 1-M
16° 1-M
17° 1-M
18° 1-M
19° 1-M
3°E 1-M
20° 1-M
21° 1-M
3°J1-M
22° 1-M
23° 1-M
24° 1-M
4° J 1-M
25° 1-M
26° 1-M
27° 1-M
28° 1-M
29° 1-M
4° E 1-M
30° 1-M
31° 1-M
5°E 1-M
32° 1-M
33° 1-M
34° 1-M
35° 1-M
1° 2-M
36° 1-M
37° 1-M
2° 2-M
6° E 1-M
7° E 1-M
38° 1-M
1° 3-M
39° 1-M
2° 3-M
3° 3-M
40° 1-M
41° 1-M
8° E 1-M
42° 1-M
9°E 1-M
43° 1-M
3°2-M
4° 2-M
5° 2-M
4° 3-M
10° E 1-M
44° 1-M
6° 2-M
5°J 1-M
45° 1-M
11° E 1-M
46° 1-M
47° 1-M
48° 1-M
49° 1-M
50° 1-M
7° 2-M
51° 1-M
52° 1-M
53° 1-M
54° 1-M



